
INDEPENDENT INSPECTION 
AGENCIES 

COMPANY/LOCATION 

CURRENT 
APPROVAL 

NUMBER (CA) 

  ID #                 CONTACT INFORMATION FOREIGN 
MANUFACTURING 

INSPECTION 

DOMESTIC 
MANUFACTURING 

INSPECTION 

COMMENTS 

Arrowhead Industrial 
Services, Inc. 

3537 South NC 119 
Graham, NC 27253 

1998040008 IA01 R.G. Wilson 
rgwilson@arrowheadindustrial.com 

AI01@Arrowheadindustrial.com 
Telephone: (336) 578-2777 

Fax: (336) 578-2929 

Yes Yes  

Authorized Testing, Inc. 
2522 Kansas Avenue 
Riverside, CA  92507 

1998040009 IA02 Tommy Hin 
t.hin@authorizedtesting.com 

Telephone: (951) 682-4110 
Fax: (951) 682-6090 

Yes Yes  

T.H. Cochrane Laboratories 
5811 N. 96th Street 

Milwaukee, WI  53214 

1998040010 IA03 John Harris 
jaharris@wi.twcbc.com 

Telephone: (414) 476-2500 
Fax: (414) 464-3786 

Yes Yes  

Professional Services, Inc. 
PSI-Special Testing Department 

3730 Dacoma Street 
Houston, Texas 77092  

 

1998040012 IA06 Michael Phares 
michael.phares@psiusa.com 
Telephone: (281) 471-2900 

Fax: (713) 224-1904 

No Yes  

The Hartford Steam Boiler 
Inspection & Insurance 

Company 
One State Street 

Hartford, CT  06141 

2003040001 IA08 Bruce K. Redfield 
bruce_redfield@hsb.com 

Telephone: (315) 699-0069 
 

Yes Yes  

Element Cleveland 
5405 Schaaf Road 

Cleveland, OH  44131 

2006010017 IA09 Jeffry Smith 
Jeffry.smith@element.com 
Telephone: (216) 525-8046 

Fax: (216) 524-1459 

No Yes  

Steigerwalt Associates 
1121 South 24th Street 
Allentown, PA 18103 

1998040013 IA11 Ernie Steigerwalt 
ees2@pdt.net 

Telephone: (610) 437-1704 
Fax: (610) 437-4545 

Yes Yes  

Cylinder Services, Inc. 
9330 W. Lincoln Ave Ste 5 

Milwaukee, WI  53227 

1998040015 IA18 Chris Martin 
cmartin@cylinderservicesinc.com   

Phone/Fax: (414) 328-0500 

Yes Yes  
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